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Event 1 Mixed 5k Run CC
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Westmonster 5K
Westmont Track, Santa Barbara, Calif. - 8/16/2012

Rankings

Name

Year Team

Finals Points

14 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run

Hunter, Ruth
Odell, Rallie
Wol ¥, Payton
Mikkelson, Pauline
Owens, Maddie
Aghayan, Karina
Owens, Sarah
Ybarra, Sierra
Monteleone, Zoe
15-19 Results - Women 5000
1 Meyers, Jessica
2 Wol¥, Lauren
3 Prater, Tenaya
4 Stovell, Claire
20-24 Results - Women 5000
1 Barbour, Sara
2 Danson, Lauren
3 Pon, Carly
4 Westerhoff, Corinne
25-29 Results - Women 5000
1 Wright, Becky
30-34 Results - Women 5000
Burnell, Kimberly
Voth, Cari
Werhane, Elizabeth
Sheppard, Ellen
Cook, Patti
Saunders, Jemma
Wadell, Sarah-Sue
35-39 Results - Women 5000
1 Davis, Kim
2 Murphy, Carolyn
40-44 Results - Women 5000
1 Abrami, Cindy
2 Aghayan, Cyndi
45-49 Results - Women 5000
1 Ballantine, Lisa
2 Malinowski, Teri
3 Knowles, Kelly
4 Owens, lrene
5 Briggs, Cherie
50-54 Results - Women 5000
Bryant, Patty
Triplett, Gae
Diaz, Jeannee
Bergenske, Lanore
Heitkamp, Heidi
Mikkelson, Liz
Hammel, Milei
Polomski, Pamela
Torres, Stephanie
55-59 Results - Women 5000
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48:03.00
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20:15.00
25:45.00
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28:55.00
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26:42.00
26:51.00

21:32.00

22:45.00
23:49.00
26:54.00
28:05.00
29:43.00
30:04.00
32:05.00

26:00.00
29:03.00

19:43.00
33:35.00

22:56.00
26:20.00
26:47.00
32:31.00
38:30.00

23:05.00
23:15.00
23:44.00
24:10.00
24:52.00
26:20.00
31:33.00
35:07.00
46:18.00
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W Unattached

1 Mason, Maggie

60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run

1 Posch, Paulette
2 Roberts, Helen

McGregor, Joshua
Ballantine, Jake
Braeden, Biegert
Hammel , Jake
DeVine, Bradley
Cavalli, Jacob
Zuchowicz, Oliver
Hammel, lan
15-19 Results - Men 5000
1 Sorensen, Ryan
2 Odell, Walker
3 Hunter, Andy
4 DeVine, Blake
5 Hudson, Carter
20-24 Results - Men 5000
1 Purvis, Dan
2 Kiely, Jeremiah
3 Hughes, Greg
25-29 Results - Men 5000
1 Stern, Jeffrey
2 Silverander, David
3 Wu, Gabe
4 Nelson, Bruce
5 Schloss, Gabe
30-34 Results - Men 5000
1 Wright, Matt
2 Wadell, Jonathan
3 Hughes, Robert
35-39 Results - Men 5000
Ho, Ricky
Harding, Steve
Parker, Carl
Macomber, Martin
Chorlton, Andy
Holm, Philip
Alves, Boris
40-44 Results - Men 5000
Booth, Todd
Swan, Mike
DeVine, Jeff
Jones, Rick
Davis, Tony
Mooney, Matt
Zuchowicz, Matt
45-49 Results - Men 5000
1 Latto, John
2 Ballantine, James
3 Harris, Kent
4 Herzog, John
5 Hegarty, Paul
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W Unattached
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14 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
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24:07.00

26:45.00
35:39.00

20:24.00
23:39.00
23:58.00
24:57.00
25:03.00
27:06.00
29:57.00
31:46.00

17:53.00
18:09.00
20:50.00
21:11.00
21:25.00

19:17.00
21:13.00
31:50.00

19:15.00
20:06.00
23:58.00
24:48.00
25:41.00

23:01.00
32:06.00
33:05.00

17:29.00
18:31.00
18:45.00
22:47.00
23:39.00
25:37.00
28:14.00

17:42.00
18:49.00
19:36.00
20:34.00
20:38.00
26:27.00
30:00.00

20:10.00
20:52.00
21:02.00
22:14.00
25:04.00
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6 Taylor, Robert

7 Buenik, Bert

8 Prater, Craig

9 Owens, David

10 Anderson, Brian
50-54 Results - Men

5000 Run

1 Jackintell, Jerry

2 George, Bob

3 Prendiville, Tom

4 Aghayan, Ali

5 Bradford, Paul
55-59 Results - Men

1 Faith, Donald

2 Carey, Mark

3 Young, Kevin

4 Rudeen, Del

5 Polomski, Mark
60-64 Results - Men

1 Hennigan, Jay

2 Caloudes, Vern
65-69 Results - Men

1 Roberts, Sandy

2 Braddock, David
70-74 Results - Men

1 Brooks, Larry
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5000 Run
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5000 Run

Westmont Track, Santa Barbara, Calif. - 8/16/2012
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24:04.00
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25:14.00
28:58.00

22:29.00
25:34.00
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